11/10/2015 3:38 PM
LICENSES: THRU ZZZZ7Z72727727
PAID STATUS: PAID

LIC CODES: BUS

BUSINESS LICENSE
SORTED BY: LICENSE NUMBER

LIST

ORIGINATION DATES:
EFFECTIVE DATES:
EXPIRATION DATES:

PAGE: 1
5/01/2015 TO 5/31/2015
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
12/31/2015 TO 12/31/2015

ID CODE
20164 BUS
20166 BUS
21513 BUS
21522 BUS
21541 BUS
21543 BUS
21549 BUS
21550 BUS
21551 BUS
21568 BUS
21570 BUS
21575 BUS
21579 BUS

TOTAL LICENSES:

CON
NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS

JHD #8260 LLC 5449 SUNSET BLVD #B
CSC SEVEN LLC 5449 SUNSET BLVD #E
CRICKET WIRELESS 5343 SUNSET BLVD STE K
STEWART & COCHCROFT CPA'S, P. 309 N LAKE DR

COMPANY WRENCH, LTD 141 BRICKYARD RD

LAZY DAYS MASSAGE 203 W MAIN ST #G9
BELLA ELEGANZA JEWLERY 232 ASHMORE LN

BELLA ELEGANZA WINDOW FASHION 133 BROOKLET DR

POPPIES OF LEXINGTON 116 E MAIN ST
ROGERS, SARAH 224 E MAIN ST
DAWKINS, TIFFANY 217 W BUTLER ST

PMA FITNESS 1 141 COVENTRY LAKE DR

OAK TREE COUNSELING & CONSULT 300 W MAIN ST
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